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Day Time Other Information
Sunday 16 May 9:30am

11:15am
5.30pm

The Ascension of the Lord Sung Latin Mass (Novus Ordo) Fr Alban
Sung English Mass – Fr Alban
Said English Mass – Fr Alban

Monday 17 May 12:15pm
6:30pm

Mass
Mass: Christ’s College Chapel

Tuesday 18 May 1:05pm Mass
Wednesday 19 May 12:30pm

1:05pm
Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament
Mass

Thursday 20 May 7.30am St Bernardine of Siena Mass
Friday 21 May 1:05pm Mass
Saturday 22 May 1:05pm

4.00-5.00pm
5:30pm

Mass
Confessions in the Chapel
Vigil Mass (Extraordinary Form Latin) Fr Alban

Sunday 23 May 9:30am
11:15am
5.30pm

Pentecost Sung Latin Mass (Novus Ordo) Rev’d John Morrill
Sung English Mass – Rev’d John Morrill
Said English Mass – Rev’d John Morrill

TODAY

Please see the message from Professor Eamon
Duffy, the President of CUCA, on the reverse of

today’s newsletter concerning progress in the
planned building works at Fisher House.

PUB LUNCH
after 11.15am Mass: meet in the library.

GRADUATE SUNDAY EVENING DRINKS
meet downstairs in Fisher House after Evening

Mass at 6.30pm or join us at The Mitre, opposite
St John’s.

Monday 17 May
12.45pm: lunch in the Library
6.30pm: Mass in Christ’s College Chapel

Tuesday 18 May
1.30pm: lunch in the Library.
Wednesday 19 May
1.30pm: lunch in the Library.

Thursday 20 May
1.30pm: lunch in the Library.
6.30pm SVP meeting in the library.  All Welcome.

Friday 21 May
1.30 pm: lunch in the Library.
7.00pm: Lectio Divina, led by James Moroney, in the dining
room. All welcome.
8.30-11.00: Bar Open All welcome.

Saturday 22 May
1.30 pm:  lunch in the Library.

Sunday 23 May PENTECOST SUNDAY
Our guest preacher next week will be Professor John
Morrill, former vice-Master of Selwyn College and a
deacon of the diocese of East Anglia.

For your diary…

Forthcoming College Masses
Monday 31 May: St John’s at 6.00pm.
Monday 7 June: Selwyn at 6.00pm.

Lauds (Morning Prayer) from
the Divine Office

Monday 24 May-4 June
Sung in the chapel every morning, Monday to Friday at

8.00am, followed by breakfast in the library.

Professor Alasdair MacIntyre
The Irrelevance of Ethics

Fisher House
Thursday 3 June at 5.30pm

All welcome

ANNUAL FISHER DINNER
Thursday 10 June, 7.20pm at Newnham College,
preceded by drinks at Fisher House from 6.00pm.
Speaker: Frank Cottrell-Boyce, Catholic author and

screenwriter.
Cost: Drinking £25, Non-drinking £22

PLEASE JOIN US FOR TEA, COFFEE & BISCUITS
AFTER MASS IN THE LIBRARY.

All welcome


